Modular Redundant Power Supplies
DPS Series
The DPS-200A, DPS-500A and DPS-500DC redundant power supplies (RPS) are designed to
conform to the wattage requirements of D-Link’s Ethernet and Gigabit switches. They are
external RPS units enclosed in solid metal cases with sockets to AC or DC power sources on
one end, and connect to a switch’s internal power supply on the other end. They provide a
low-cost, simple solution to the problem of an inadvertent failure of the internal power-supply
of an Ethernet switch, which can result in the shutdown of that switch, the devices attached to

©2014 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DPS Series Modular Redundant Power Supplies
Order Information
Part Number Description
DPS-200A Redundant Power Supply DPS-200A
DPS-500A Redundant Power Supply DPS-500A
DPS-500DC Redundant Power Supply DPS-500DC
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DPS-CB400 4-meter Extension DC power cable for DPS-200A/500A/500DC
DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 150CM RPS cable for connecting DGS-3000 and DPS-200A/500A and DPS-500DC v.B1
DPS-800 2-slot chassis for DPS-200A/500A/500DC
1 Requires a DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 to connect with the DGS-3000 Series.
 Updated 2014/11/28